ISO 21111-1:2020 (E)

Road vehicles — In-vehicle Ethernet — Part 1: General information and

definitions

Conten

1

2

3

4

5
5.1
5.1.1
5.1.2
5.1.3
51.4
5.1.5
5.2
5.3

ts

Foreword
Introduction

Scope

Normative references
Terms and definitions
Abbreviated terms

In-vehicle Ethernet
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Interface of in-vehicle Ethernet physical entity to data link layer
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